Szanex com puter Szanex Bt. 3700 Kazincbarcika, Dézsa Gy. ut 24.

Cégjegyzék szam: 05-06-005646 szanex@szanex.hu
WEbShOp Adészam: 21302541-2-05 (48) 512-880

N300 NAS HARD DRIVE 14TB BULK 3.5 SATA 7200 RPM
512MB CMR

Cikkszam: HDWG51EUZSVA
Ar:

174 350 Ft

kapacitas

kiszerelés

Gyarté

3,5"0s bévitéhely
Cache

csatlakozas
felhaszndlasi terllet
fordulatszédm

méret

sata csatlakozék szdma

sorozat

14TB
OEM
Toshiba
1

512
SATA3
NAS
7200rpm
3,5"

1db

N300



